RANKING TEMPORADA 2021
Florete Masculino - M-20

Generar Ranking

TNR M-20
FLORETE
MASCULINO
MADRID
1 DIAZ ESCALONA MARIO CCC-M 2002 1136,4 2424 (1) 3.560,40
2 GARCIA MUR ADRIA CESJV-B 2003 1233,64 2042,95 (2) 3.276,59
3 GARCIA MORENO ALEJANDRO ATENEO-M 2001 1510,8 1736,21 (3) 3.247,01
4 GUMA LEAL ARNAU CESJV-B 2003 1097,56 1736,21 (3) 2.833,77
5 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ERIK CESJV-B 2001 1537,02 1280,84 (8) 2.817,86
6 GONZALEZ ANDRE GABRIEL SAMA-M 2001 992,36 1355,16 (6) 2.347,52
7 BRAVO FERNANDEZ SAHEL ATENEO-M 2003 908,91 1315,34 (7) 2.224,25
8 RAMIREZ LARENA ALEJANDRO ATENEO-M 2002 741,6 1402,25 (5) 2.143,85
9 DE PAZ BENITO VIDAL ATENEO-M 2004 849,37 1021,2 (10) 1.870,57
10 MARINO LASSO GONZALO CEVI-M 2003 691,95 974,1 (12) 1.666,05
11 DIAZ HIGUERAS LUIS SAMA-M 2003 971,83 640,15 (20) 1.611,98
12 VIEU SALMERON BRUNO SAM-B 2003 579,3 934,28 (14) 1.513,58
13 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ  ALAN CESJV-B 2004 813,77 667,37 (18) 1.481,14
14 CALVO LOPEZ YANN SAM-B 2001 559,94 916,46 (15) 1.476,40
15 FRANCICHINI COSTA DANILO CEO-PO 2001 521,1 953,43 (13) 1.474,53
16 ZABALA GUTIERREZ JUAN CCC-M 2003 725,2 682,13 (17) 1.407,33
17 COLMENAR DE RODRIGO FEDERICO CDLA-NA 2004 478,34 604,05 (23) 1.082,39
18 SOUSA GOMEZ RODRIGO CE-M 2001 533,77 526,94 (31) 1.060,71
19 PERESSINI TORREGROSA  ESTEBAN ATENEO-M 2002 0 1048,42 (9) 1.048,42
20 MARCOS PERAL ALVARO CCC-M 2005 301,65 653,4 (19) 955,05
21 RODRIGO RABASSO SERGI CESJV-B 2004 310,5 627,55 (21) 938,05
22 GOMEZ PIMENTA ELOY CDLA-NA 2002 267,68 615,53 (22) 883,21



23 FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ
24 JARAS EGUINOA

25 ROMERO REVILLA

26 PUIG TRINIDAD

27 GARCIA HERNANDEZ
28 MARTIN DJEMAI

29 KIM

30 REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ
31 DE DIEGO REGUILON
32 LEON ORTEGA

33 VARGAS ESCOBAR

34 RUIZ ALMEIDA

35 ESLAVA SARASA

36 ROMERO ORTIN

37 OLONDRIZ GUTIERREZ
38 BAZAN ANDUEZA

39 TEDESCO

40 ROJAS RIVERA

41 CASTRO IBANEZ

42 SANTANA BARBA

43 BALLESTER CASTILLO
44 GALLEGO BELTRAN

45 GILABERT CASTEJON
46 LOPEZ MULET

47 JUESAS LOZANO

48 BLANCO FORLANI

49 VAZQUEZ ESPERT

50 LOPEZ GALLO

51 MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI

52 CASTELLVI TORTAJADA
53 MARTIN CABELLO
54 KAUTH GONZALEZ
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55 MOLINERO ZARAGOZA
56 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
57 ANDREU GUARRO
58 OJEA GAONA

59 RAMIREZ SAENZ

60 FELIP BADIA

61 GONZALEZ CALERO TOTOKI
62 VELA LOEW

63 FERNANDEZ LOSADA

64 RULL DE BLAS

65 AINAGA PEREZ

66 MUNOZ DIAZ DE RADA

67 LACRUZ ESCAMILLA

68 TEDESCO

69 ORTIN ROMERO

70 PEREZ ALVAREZ

71 CASTELL DAIFUKU

72 CASTAN NAVARRO

73 FERNANDEZ ASIAIN

74 VINUEZA FREIRE

75 NAVARRO OLIVERA

FELIPE
HUGO JERJES
ORIOL
JAIME
EDUARDO
MARTI
NICOLAS
BRUNO
PEDRO
ALBERTO

ERIC

PEDRO

JOSE
FRANCESCO
GERMAN

JAN

AKIRA
VICENTE DAVID
AITOR

BRIAN
GASTON ARIEL

(Sin Licencia - 2021)

CEO-PO

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)

CEME-V

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CE-M

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
SAMA-M

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CEB-M

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CDLA-NA
ATENEO-M
ATENEO-M

2004
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2001
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2006
2005
2005
2001
2004
2002
2005

89,34
81,78
78,19
77,14
74,29
53,03
45,01
42,16
41,64
36,23
34,56
34,56
34,56

31,8

184,76
142,31
130,6
115,1
89,34
89,34
81,78
78,19
77,14
74,29
53,03
45,01
42,16
41,64
36,23
34,56
34,56
34,56
31,8






